HALL Sar GRAD

ONLINE AUCTION
LIST OF ITEMS

https://auctria.events/HallSafeGrad23

ltem# Title

| The Joy of Cooking

2 We-Ha Simple Pleasures at Cafe Sofia

3 Starbucks Coffee Gift Basket

4 Small State Provisions Gift Card $50

10 Get in Touch with Nature

1 Glam Sesh

12 Love Your Car?

13 Congrats Graduate Banner

14 IRIS Photography Family Session

15 Pampered Chef Deluxe Air Fryer

16 Pamper Yourself

19 Pups & Kitties Say “Cheese”

20 Become a Rock Star

21 Clean and Bright Teeth

22 Oliver Thomas Weekend Duffle Bag

23 Handmade Pottery Bowl by Shari Orbach

24 Straight Teeth with West Hartford Orthodontics

25 Lux Bond & Green Gift Card $125

26 Connecticut State Ornament

27 All About Organizing

30 To Kill a Mockingbird at The Bushnell

31 Strike While the Iron’s Hot

32 Pho-Nomenal Cuisine and Phenomenal Playhouse on Park

33 A Night Out for Dinner and a Theaterworks Hartford Show

34 Wandering the Wadsworth and Dining at Doro

35 Club Barbados Resort & Spa

36 Galley Bay Antigua

37 The Verandah Resort & Spa Antigua

38 Hammock Cove Antigua

39 St James’s Club Antigua

40 Los Establos Boutique Inn Panama

4] Pineapple Beach Club Antigua

42 West Hartford Runs with Fleet Feet

43 Talcott Mountain Music Festival

44 Before the Ice Melts

45 Mount Southington Skiing for 2

46 Private Party at The Claypen

47 Jumpstart Your Spring Training #l

48 Jumpstart Your Spring Training #2

49 Orangetheory Three (3) Pack of Classes

50 Quack Quack! Boston Duck Tour for Two

51 Take me out to the Yard Goats Right Field Porch
at Dunkin Donuts Park!

52 New Park Brewing $25 Gift Card & Hat

Online auction closes Friday, March 31 at 5pm

Value
$500.00
$40.00
$200.00
$50.00
$140.00
$300.00
$224.00
$60.00
$400.00
$300.00
$65.00
$250.00
$365.00
$500.00
$175.00
$40.00
$500.00
$125.00
$15.00
$500.00
$190.00
$49.00
$200.00
$216.00
$160.00
$2,400.00
$3,500.00
$2,700.00
$3,800.00
$3,600.00
$3,750.00
$2,100.00
$80.00
$55.00
$100.00
$136.00
$100.00
$80.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00

$120.00
$50.00

Donor

Butchers & Bakers

Cafe Sofia

Starbucks

Small State Provisions
Moscarillo’s Garden Shoppe
Nicole Moleti

Valvoline Oil Change

Alltime Sign & Design

IRIS

Karen Tiernan

Milano Salon & Day Spa

Paw Print Studio

School of Rock

West Hartford Orthodontics
Safe Grad Committee

Shari Orbach

West Hartford Orthodontics
Lux Bond and Green

Juliet Clarke

All About Organizing

The Bushnell

Lessard Lanes

Playhouse on Park
CoraCora

Doro Restaurant Group

Elite Island Resorts

Elite Island Resorts

Elite Island Resorts

Elite Island Resorts

Elite Island Resorts

Elite Island Resorts

Elite Island Resorts

Fleet Feet

Hartford Symphony Orchestra
Hartford Wolf Pack

Mount Southington

The Claypen

Resistance Fitness, by Nika LLC
Resistance Fitness, by Nika LLC
Orangetheory

Boston Duck Tours

Hartford Yard Goats
New Park Brewing



