

HALL SAFEGRAD **ONLINE AUCTION** LIST OF ITEMS



Start bidding at https://auctria.events/HallSafeGrad23

Online auction closes Friday, March 31 at 5pm

ltem#	Title	Value	Donor
I I	The Joy of Cooking	\$500.00	Butchers & Bakers
2	We-Ha Simple Pleasures at Cafe Sofia	\$40.00	Cafe Sofia
3	Starbucks Coffee Gift Basket	\$200.00	Starbucks
4	Small State Provisions Gift Card \$50	\$50.00	Small State Provisions
10	Get in Touch with Nature	\$140.00	Moscarillo's Garden Shoppe
11	Glam Sesh	\$300.00	Nicole Moleti
12	Love Your Car?	\$224.00	Valvoline Oil Change
13	Congrats Graduate Banner	\$60.00	Alltime Sign & Design
14	IRIS Photography Family Session	\$400.00	IRIS
15	Pampered Chef Deluxe Air Fryer	\$300.00	Karen Tiernan
16	Pamper Yourself	\$65.00	Milano Salon & Day Spa
19	Pups & Kitties Say "Cheese"	\$250.00	Paw Print Studio
20	Become a Rock Star	\$365.00	School of Rock
21	Clean and Bright Teeth	\$500.00	West Hartford Orthodontics
22	Oliver Thomas Weekend Duffle Bag	\$175.00	Safe Grad Committee
23	Handmade Pottery Bowl by Shari Orbach	\$40.00	Shari Orbach
24	Straight Teeth with West Hartford Orthodontics	\$500.00	West Hartford Orthodontics
25	Lux Bond & Green Gift Card \$125	\$125.00	Lux Bond and Green
26	Connecticut State Ornament	\$15.00	Juliet Clarke
27	All About Organizing	\$500.00	All About Organizing
30	To Kill a Mockingbird at The Bushnell	\$190.00	The Bushnell
31	Strike While the Iron's Hot	\$49.00	Lessard Lanes
32	Pho-Nomenal Cuisine and Phenomenal Playhouse on Park	\$200.00	Playhouse on Park
33	A Night Out for Dinner and a Theaterworks Hartford Show	\$216.00	CoraCora
34	Wandering the Wadsworth and Dining at Doro	\$160.00	Doro Restaurant Group
35	Club Barbados Resort & Spa	\$2,400.00	Elite Island Resorts
36	Galley Bay Antigua	\$3,500.00	Elite Island Resorts
37	The Verandah Resort & Spa Antigua	\$2,700.00	Elite Island Resorts
38	Hammock Cove Antigua	\$3,800.00	Elite Island Resorts
39	St James's Club Antigua	\$3,600.00	Elite Island Resorts
40	Los Establos Boutique Inn Panama	\$3,750.00	Elite Island Resorts
41	Pineapple Beach Club Antigua	\$2,100.00	Elite Island Resorts
42	West Hartford Runs with Fleet Feet	\$80.00	Fleet Feet
43	Talcott Mountain Music Festival	\$55.00	Hartford Symphony Orchestra
44	Before the Ice Melts	\$100.00	Hartford Wolf Pack
45	Mount Southington Skiing for 2	\$136.00	Mount Southington
46	Private Party at The Claypen	\$100.00	The Claypen
47	Jumpstart Your Spring Training #I	\$80.00	Resistance Fitness, by Nika LLC
48	Jumpstart Your Spring Training #2	\$80.00	Resistance Fitness, by Nika LLC
49	Orangetheory Three (3) Pack of Classes	\$90.00	Orangetheory
50	Quack Quack! Boston Duck Tour for Two	\$100.00	Boston Duck Tours
51	Take me out to the Yard Goats Right Field Porch		
FA	at Dunkin Donuts Park!	\$120.00	Hartford Yard Goats
52	New Park Brewing \$25 Gift Card & Hat	\$50.00	New Park Brewing